
Junior Archery Series (Stage 2 - South) Hosted by Woking Archery Club
Woking Archery Club (JASS224)
Wisley, Surrey, 05-18-2024
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CHADER Rumaysa
WORTLEY Ellie
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BISHOP Amber
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DUFER Eva
AVISON Sophie
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HELLSTEN Matilda
MOORE Willow
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SNELL Amber
STAITE Lily

2393

692

6
2

15
2 SNELL Ava 2393 -Bye-
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Chader R.
Brocklesby Sum B.
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Dufer E.
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Collins A.
Brocklesby Sum B.
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Bronze

26 22 27
28 30 28

Brocklesby Sum B.
Dufer E.

0
6

Final

27 28 30
25 24 26

Collins A.
Snell A.

6
0
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